Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Woolger - (845264) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.82
35.85
35.88
35.99
36.19
36.25
36.50
36.59
36.80
36.95
36.98
37.75
37.80
38.42
38.66
39.06
40.91
41.79
41.99
43.30
43.73
45.31
47.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

262
261
261
258
254
253
247
246
241
238
238
224
223
212
208
202
176
165
162
148
144
129
115

WA Pts

Round

m I I I I m I I

T

I T T T

I I I T

Round

Date

08/05/16
10/07/16
18/04/15
1211117
06/12/15
28/06/15
21/09/17
11/10/15
18/01/15
16/06/16
05/11/16
07/12/14
24/01/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
15/11/15
01/11/14
25/09/14
03/11/13
26/04/14
17/05/14
18/05/13
02/10/13

Date

Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Cranleigh Summer Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Reading November L3 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Autumn Mini Meet
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Meet

Venue

Windsor
Guildford
Northolt
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Cranleigh
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Windsor
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead

Windsor

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
3
2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
3
Windsor 3
3
3
4
Windsor 3
4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



35.99
36.50
36.98
35.85
36.95
35.82
36.19
39.06
36.59
38.42
36.25
38.66
35.88
37.80
36.80
37.75
40.91
41.79
43.73
43.30
41.99
47.10
45.31

Copyright 2024

238
262
254
202
246
212
253
208
261
223
241
224
176
165
144
148
162
115
129

m I T T mM I T M m I mMm I I I I I T

I

1211117
21/09/17
05/11/16
10/07/16
16/06/16
08/05/16
06/12/15
15/11/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
16/05/15
18/04/15
24/01/15
18/01/15
07/12/14
01/11/14
25/09/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
03/11/13
02/10/13

18/05/13

Windsor L3 Sprint Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017
Reading November L3 Open Meet
Guildford City July L3 Open Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Windsor Autumn Mini Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet
Cranleigh Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet
Windsor Mini Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Windsor Club Championships
Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Maidenhead
Windsor
Reading
Guildford
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Cranleigh
Maidenhead
Northolt
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Northolt
Windsor

Maidenhead

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



