Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Woolger - (845264) - Windsor SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.82	262	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
35.85	261	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
35.88	261	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
35.99	258	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.19	254	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.25	253	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
36.50	247	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.59	246	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
36.80	241	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
36.95	238	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.98	238	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Windsor	3
37.75	224	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
37.80	223	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
38.42	212	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
38.66	208	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
39.06	202	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
40.91	176	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
41.79	165	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
41.99	162	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
43.30	148	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
43.73	144	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
45.31	129	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
47.10	115	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 2024						Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
35.99	258	Н	12/11/17	Windsor L3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
36.50	247	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
36.98	238	F	05/11/16	Reading November L3 Open Meet	Reading	Windsor	3
35.85	261	F	10/07/16	Guildford City July L3 Open Meet	Guildford	Windsor	3
36.95	238	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
35.82	262	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
36.19	254	Н	06/12/15	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
39.06	202	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
36.59	246	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
38.42	212	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
36.25	253	F	28/06/15	Cranleigh Summer Open Meet	Cranleigh	Windsor	3
38.66	208	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
35.88	261	F	18/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Windsor	3
37.80	223	F	24/01/15	Reading January Level 3 Open Meet 2015	Reading	Windsor	3
36.80	241	Н	18/01/15	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead		2
37.75	224	Н	07/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead		3
40.91	176	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
41.79	165	Н	25/09/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
43.73	144	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
43.30	148	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
41.99	162	F	03/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
47.10	115	Н	02/10/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
45.31	129	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS